Priloha €.

10

Autor:

Hana Sleisova

Nazev:

Jizdni Fady autobusi




Linka cCislo A1

Smrzovka-Tanvald

T¢ Spoj 1| Spoj 3| Spoj 5| Spoj 7| Spoj 9 | Spoj 11| Spoj 13| Spoj 15| Spoj 17| Spoj 19| Spoj 21| Spoj 23
X X X X X X X X X X X X

1 |Smrzovka,,prim.zéna 5:26 6:26 7:26 8:26 10:26 12:26 13:56 14:56 15:56 16:56 17:56 18:56
2 |Smrzovka,,sankarska draha 5:27 6:27 7:27 8:27 10:27 12:27 13:57 14:57 15:57 16:57 17:57 18:57
3 |Smrzovka,,Bily mlyn 5:30 6:30 7:30 8:30 10:30 12:30 14.00 15:00 16:00 17:00 18:00 19:00
4 |Smrzovka,Stfedni Smrzovka 5:31 6:31 7:31 8:31 10:31 12:31 14:01 15:01 16:01 17:01 18:01 19:01
5 |Smrzovka,,Zvonkova 5:32 6:32 7:32 8:32 10:32 12:32 14:02 15:02 16:02 17:02 18:02 19:02
6 |SmrZovka,Dolni Smrzovka,u Réje 534 | 6:34 | 7:34 | 834 | 10:34 | 12:34 | 14:04 | 15:04 16:04 | 17:04 18:04 | 19:04
7 |Smrzovka,Dolni Smrzovka, TENEO 5:36 6:36 7:36 8:36 10:36 12:36 14:06 15:06 16:06 17:06 18:06 19:06
8 |Smrzovka,Dolni Smrzovka,u Maska 5:37 6:37 7:37 8:37 10:37 12:37 14:07 15:07 16:07 17:07 18:07 19:07
9 |Tanvald,,centrum 5:42 6:42 742 8:42 10:42 12:42 14:12 15:12 16:12 17:12 18:12 19:12
10 |Tanvald,, Terminal u zel.st. 5:44 6:44 7:44 8:44 10:44 12:44 14:14 15:14 16:14 17:14 18:14 19:14
Linka Cislo A2 Jablonec n.Nisou-Nova Ves n.Nisou-Smrzovka

T¢ Spoj 1| Spoj 3| Spoj 5| Spoj 7| Spoj 9 | Spoj 11] Spoj 13| Spoj 15| Spoj 17| Spoj 19| Spoj 21| Spoj 23

X X X X X X X X X X X X

1 |Jablonec n.Nisou,,aut.nadr. 5:09 6:09 7:09 8:09 10:09 12:09 13:39 14:39 15:39 16:39 17:39 18:39
2 |Jablonec n.Nisou,,Podhorska Vikyf 5:10 | 6:10 | 7:10 | 8:10 | 10:10 12:10 | 13:40 14:40 15:40 16:40 17:40 18:40
3 |Jablonec n.Nisou,,Novoveska 5:12 6:12 7:12 8:12 10:12 12:12 13:42 14:42 15:42 16:42 17:42 18:42
4 |Jablonec n.Nisou,,host.U lipy 5:13 6:13 7:13 8:13 10:13 12:13 13:43 14:43 15:43 16:43 17:43 18:43
5 |Jablonec n.Nisou,,Zel.st.Nova Ves 5:15 6:15 7:15 8:15 10:15 12:15 13:45 14:45 15:45 16:45 17:45 18:45
6 [Nova Ves n.Nisou,,dol.ves 5:17 6:17 7:17 8:17 10:17 12:17 13:47 14:47 15:47 16:47 17:47 18:47
7 [Nova Ves n.Nisou,,0bU 5:18 6:18 7:18 8:18 10:18 12:18 13:48 14:48 15:48 16:48 17:48 18:48
8 |Nova Ves n.Nisou,,u Nisy 5:19 6:19 7:19 8:19 10:19 12:19 13:49 14:49 15:49 16:49 17:49 18:49
9 |Smrzovka,,prim.zona 5:20 | 6:20 | 7:20 | 8:20 | 10:20 12:20 | 13:50 14:50 15:50 16:50 17:50 18:50
10 |Smrzovka,,Horni Ves 5:22 6:22 7:22 13:52 14:52 15:52 16:52 17:52 18:52
11 |Smrzovka,,Skola 5:23 6:23 7:23 13:53 14:53 15:53 16:53 17:53 18:53
12 |Smrzovka,,Lidické nam. 5:25 6:25 7:25 13:55 14:55 15:55 16:55 17:55 18:55
13 |Smrzovka,,zel.st. 5:27 6:27 7:27 13:57 14:57 15:57 16:57 17:57 18:57




Linka Cislo A2

Jablonec n.Nisou-Nova Ves n.Nisou-Smrzovka

opacny smeér

T¢ Spoj 2| Spoj 4] Spoj 6] Spoj 8| Spoj 10| Spoj 12| Spoj 14| Spoj 16| Spoj 18] Spoj 20| Spoj 22| Spoj 24
X X X X X X X X X X X X
13 |Smrzovka,,zel.st. 5:00 6:00 7:00 7:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 19:00
12 |Smrzovka,,Lidické nam. 5:02 6:02 7:02 7:32 14:32 15:32 16:32 17:32 19:02
11 |Smrzovka,,Skola 5:04 6:04 7:04 7:34 14:34 15:34 16:34 17:34 19:04
10 |Smrzovka,,Horni Ves 5:05 6:05 7:05 7:35 14:35 15:35 16:35 17:35 19:05
9 |Smrzovka,,priim.zéna 5:07 6:07 7:07 7:37 8:37 10:37 12:37 14:36 15:36 16:36 17:36 19:06
8 |Nova Ves n.Nisou,,u Nisy 5:08 6:08 7:08 7:38 8:38 10:38 12:38 14:37 15:37 16:37 17:37 19:07
7 |Nové Ves n.Nisou,,0bU 5:09 6:09 7:09 7:39 8:39 10:39 12:39 14:38 15:38 16:38 17:38 19:08
6 |Nova Ves n.Nisou,,dol.ves 5:10 6:10 7:10 7:40 8:40 10:40 12:40 14:40 15:40 16:40 17:40 19:10
5 |Jablonec n.Nisou,,zel.st.Nova Ves 5:12 6:12 7:12 7:42 8:42 10:42 12:42 14:42 15:42 16:42 17:42 19:12
4 |Jablonec n.Nisou,,host.U lipy 5:14 6:14 7:14 7:44 8:44 10:44 12:44 14:44 15:44 16:44 17:44 19:14
3 |Jablonec n.Nisou,,Novoveska 5:15 6:15 7:15 7:45 8:45 10:45 12:45 14:45 15:45 16:45 17:45 19:15
2 |Jablonec n.Nisou,,Podhorska Vikyf 5:17 6:17 7:17 747 8:47 10:47 12:47 14:47 15:47 16:47 17:47 19:17
1 |Jablonec n.Nisou,,aut.nadr. 5:18 6:18 7:18 7:48 8:48 10:48 12:48 14:48 15:48 16:48 17:48 19:18
Linka Cislo A1 Smrzovka-Tanvald
opacny smér
TE Spoj 2| Spoj 4| Spoj 6| Spoj 8| Spoj 10| Spoj 12| Spoj 14| Spoj 16| Spoj 18| Spoj 20| Spoj 22| Spoj 24
X X X X X X X X X X X X

10 |Tanvald,, Terminal u zel.st. 4:47 5:47 6:47 7:17 8:17 10:17 12:17 14:16 15:16 16:16 17:16 18:46
9 |Tanvald,,centrum 4:50 5:50 6:50 7:20 8:20 10:20 12:20 14:19 15:19 16:19 17:19 18:49
8 |Smrzovka,Dolni Smrzovka,u Maska 4:52 5:52 6:52 7:22 8:22 10:22 12:22 14:21 15:21 16:21 17:21 18:51
7 |Smrzovka,Dolni Smrzovka, TENEO 4:54 5:54 6:54 7:24 8:24 10:24 12:24 14:23 15:23 16:23 17:23 18:53
6 |Smrzovka,Dolni SmrZovka,u Raje 4:56 | 5:56 | 6:56 | 7:26 8:26 10:26 | 12:26 14:25 15:25 16:25 17:25 18:55
5 |Smrzovka,,Zvonkova 4:58 5:58 6:58 7:28 8:28 10:28 12:28 14:27 15:27 16:27 17:27 18:57
4 |Smrzovka,Stfedni Smrzovka 5:00 6:00 7:00 7:30 8:30 10:30 12:30 14:29 15:29 16:29 17:29 18:59
3 |Smrzovka,,Bily mlyn 5.01 6:01 7:01 7:31 8:31 10:31 12:31 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 19:00
2 |Smrzovka,,sankarska draha 5:03 6:03 7:03 7:33 8:33 10:33 12:33 14:32 15:32 16:32 17:32 19:02
1 |Smrzovka,,prim.zéna 5:04 6:04 7:04 7:34 8:34 10:34 12:34 14:33 15:33 16:33 17:33 19:03




Linka ¢islo B1 Jablonec n.Nisou-Nova Ves n.Nisou-Smrzovka
T¢ Spoj 1| Spoj 3| Spoj 5| Spoj 7| Spoj 9 | Spoj 11| Spoj 13| Spoj 15| Spoj 17| Spoj 19| Spoj 21| Spoj 23
X X X X X X X X X X X X
1 |Jablonec n.Nisou,,hlavni nadrazi odjezd] 5:39 6:39 7:39 8:39 10:39 12:59 13:59 14:59 15:59 16:59 17:59 18:59
2 |Jablonec n.Nisou,,u gymnazia | | | | | | | | | | | |
3 [Jablonec n.Nisou,,aut.nadr. 5:45 6:45 | 7:45 8:45 10:42 13:02 14:02 15:02 16:02 17:02 18:02 19:02
4 |Jablonec n.Nisou,,Podhorska Vikyf 5:46 6:46 7:46 8:46 10:44 13:04 14:04 15:04 16:04 17:04 18:04 19:04
5 |Jablonec n.Nisou,,Novoveska 5:48 6:48 7:48 8:48 10:46 13:06 14:06 15:06 16:06 17:06 18:06 19:06
6 |Jablonec n.Nisou,,host.U lipy 5:49 6:49 7:49 8:49 10:47 13:07 14.07 15:07 16:07 17:07 18:07 19:07
7 |Jablonec n.Nisou,,Zel.st.Nova Ves 5:51 6:51 7:51 8:51 10:48 13:08 14.08 15:08 16:08 17:08 18:08 19:08
8 |Nova Ves n.Nisou,,dol.ves 5:53 6:53 7:53 8:53 10:50 13:10 14:10 15:10 16:10 17:10 18:10 19:10
9 |Nova Ves n.Nisou,,ObU 5:54 | 6:54 | 7:54 | 854 10:51 13:11 14:11 15:11 16:11 17:11 18:11 19:11
10 |Nova Ves n.Nisou,,u Nisy 555 | 6:55 | 7:55 | 855 | 10:53 13:13 | 14:13 15:13 16:13 17:13 18:13 19:13
11 |Smrzovka,,prim.zéna 5:56 5:56 7:56 8:56 10:55 13:15 14:15 15:15 16:15 17:15 18:15 19:15
12 |Smrzovka,,sankarska draha 5:57 5:57 7:57 8:57 10:57 13:17 14:17 15:17 16:17 17:17 18:17 19:17
13 |Smrzovka,,Bily mlyn 6:00 6:01 8:00 9:00 10:58 13:18 14:18 15:18 16:18 17:18 18:18 19:18
14 |Smrzovka,,Zel.zast.Lucni 6:02 7:02 8:02 9:02 11:00 13:20 14:20 15:20 16:20 17:20 18:20 19:20
15 |Smrzovka,,zel.st. prijezd] 6:04 7.04 8:04 9:04 11.02 13:22 14.22 15:22 16:22 17.22 18:22 19:22
Linka €islo B1 Jablonec n.Nisou-Nova Ves n.Nisou-Smrzovka
TE Spoj 2| Spoj 4| Spoj 6| Spoj 8| Spoj 10| Spoj 12| Spoj 14| Spoj 16| Spoj 18] Spoj 20| Spoj 22| Spoj 24
opacny smeér X X X X X X X X X X X X
21 |Smrzovka,,zel.st. odjezd| 4:45 5:45 7:00 7:57 9:20 11:16 12:59 13:59 14:59 16:19 17:59 19:19
16 |Smrzovka,,zel.zast.LuCni 4:47 5:47 7:02 7:59 9:22 11:18 13:.01 14.01 15:.01 16:21 18:01 19:21
14 |Smrzovka,,Bily mlyn 4:49 | 5:49 | 7:04 | 8:.01 9:24 11:20 | 13:03 14:03 15:03 16:23 18:03 19:23
12 |Smrzovka,,sankarska draha 4:51 5:51 7:06 8:03 9:26 11:22 13:05 14:05 15:05 16:25 18:05 19:25
11 |Smrzovka,,prim.zéna 4:52 5:52 7:07 8:04 9:27 11:23 13:06 14:06 15:06 16:26 18:06 19:26
10 |Nova Ves n.Nisou,,u Nisy 4:54 | 554 | 7:09 | 8:06 9:29 11:25 | 13:08 14:08 15:08 16:28 18:08 19:28
9 |Nova Ves n.Nisou,,0bU 4:56 5:56 7:11 8.08 9:31 11:27 13:10 14:10 15:10 16:30 18:10 19:30
8 |Nova Ves n.Nisou,,dol.ves 4:58 | 5:58 7:13 8:10 9:33 11:29 13:12 14:12 15:12 16:32 18:12 19:32
7 |Jablonec n.Nisou,,zel.st.Nova Ves 4:59 5:59 7:14 8:11 9:34 11:30 13:13 14:13 15:13 16:33 18:13 19:33
6 |Jablonec n.Nisou,,host.U lipy 5:01 6:01 7:16 8:13 9:36 11:32 13:15 14:15 15:15 16:35 18:15 19:35
5 |Jablonec n.Nisou,,Novoveska 5:02 6:02 7:17 8:14 9:37 11:33 13:16 14:16 15:16 16:36 18:16 19:36
4 |Jablonec n.Nisou,,Podhorska Vikyf 5:03 6:03 7:18 8:15 9:38 11:34 13:17 14:17 15:17 16:37 18:17 19:37
3 |Jablonec n.Nisou,,aut.nadr. 5:05 6:05 7:20 8:17 9:40 11:36 13:19 14:19 15:19 16:39 18:19 19:39
2 |Jablonec n.Nisou,,u gymnazia | | | | | | | | | | | |
1 |[Jablonec n.Nisou,,hlavni nadrazi pfijezd] 5:08 6:08 7:23 8:20 9:43 11:39 13:22 14:22 15:22 16:42 18:22 19:42







Linka cCislo A1

T¢ Spoj 25| Spoj 27| Spoj 29
X X X

1 |Smrzovka,,prim.zéna 20:26 | 21:26 | 22:26
2 |Smrzovka,,sankarska draha 20:27 21:27 22:27
3 |Smrzovka,,Bily mlyn 20:30 21:30 22:30
4 |Smrzovka,Stfedni Smrzovka 20:31 21:31 22:31
5 |Smrzovka,,Zvonkova 20:32 21:32 22:32
6 |SmrZovka,Dolni Smrzovka,u Réje 20:34 | 21:34 | 22:34
7 |Smrzovka,Dolni Smrzovka, TENEO 20:36 21:36 22:36
8 |Smrzovka,Dolni Smrzovka,u Maska 20:37 21:37 22:37
9 |Tanvald,,centrum 20:42 21:42 22:42
10 |Tanvald,, Terminal u zel.st. 20:44 21:44 22:44
Linka Cislo A2

T¢ Spoj 25| Spoj 27| Spoj 29

X X X

1 |Jablonec n.Nisou,,aut.nadr. 20:09 21:09 22:09
2 |Jablonec n.Nisou,,Podhorska Vikyf 20:10 | 21:10 | 22:10
3 |Jablonec n.Nisou,,Novoveska 20:12 21:12 22:12
4 |Jablonec n.Nisou,,host.U lipy 20:13 21:13 22:13
5 |Jablonec n.Nisou,,zel.st.Nova Ves 20:15 21:15 22:15
6 [Nova Ves n.Nisou,,dol.ves 20:17 21:17 22:17
7 [Nova Ves n.Nisou,,0bU 20:18 21:18 22:18
8 |Nova Ves n.Nisou,,u Nisy 20:19 21:19 22:19
9 |Smrzovka,,priim.zéna 20:20 21:20 22:20
10 |Smrzovka,,Horni Ves 20:22 21:22 22:22
11 |Smrzovka,,Skola 20:23 21:23 22:23
12 |Smrzovka,,Lidické nam. 20:25 21:25 22:25
13 |Smrzovka,,zel.st. 20:27 21:27 22:27




Linka Cislo A2

T¢ Spoj 26| Spoj 28
X X

13 |Smrzovka,,zel.st. 20:00 21:00
12 |Smrzovka,,Lidické nam. 20:02 21:02
11 |Smrzovka,,Skola 20:04 21:04
10 |Smrzovka,,Horni Ves 20:05 21:05
9 |Smrzovka,,priim.zéna 20:06 | 21:06
8 |Nova Ves n.Nisou,,u Nisy 20:07 | 21.07
7 |Nové Ves n.Nisou,,0bU 20:08 21:08
6 |Nova Ves n.Nisou,,dol.ves 20:10 | 21:10
5 |Jablonec n.Nisou,,zel.st.Nova Ves 20:12 21:12
4 |Jablonec n.Nisou,,host.U lipy 20:14 | 21:14
3 |Jablonec n.Nisou,,Novoveska 20:15 21:15
2 |Jablonec n.Nisou,,Podhorska Vikyf 20:17 | 21:17
1 |Jablonec n.Nisou,,aut.nadr. 20:18 21:18
Linka Cislo A1

TE Spoj 26 | Spoj 28

X X

10 |Tanvald,, Terminal u zel.st. 19:46 20:46
9 |Tanvald,,centrum 19:49 20:49
8 |Smrzovka,Dolni Smrzovka,u Maska 19:51 20:51
7 |Smrzovka,Dolni Smrzovka, TENEO 19:53 20:53
6 |Smrzovka,Dolni SmrZovka,u Raje 19:55 | 20:55
5 |Smrzovka,,Zvonkova 19:57 20:57
4 |Smrzovka,Stfedni Smrzovka 19:59 20:59
3 |Smrzovka,,Bily mlyn 20:00 | 21:00
2 |Smrzovka,,sankarska draha 20:02 21:02
1 |Smrzovka,,prim.zéna 20:03 21:03




Linka Cislo B1
T¢ Spoj 25| Spoj 27
X X
1 |Jablonec n.Nisou,,hlavni nadrazi 21:00 22:00
2 |Jablonec n.Nisou,,u gymnazia | |
3 |Jablonec n.Nisou,,aut.nadr. 21:03 22:03
4 |Jablonec n.Nisou,,Podhorska Vikyf 21:05 | 22:05
5 |Jablonec n.Nisou,,Novoveska 21.07 22:07
6 |Jablonec n.Nisou,,host.U lipy 21:08 | 22:08
7 |Jablonec n.Nisou,,zel.st.Nova Ves 21:09 22:09
8 |Nova Ves n.Nisou,,dol.ves 21:11 22:11
9 |Nova Ves n.Nisou,,0bU 21:12 22:12
10 |Nova Ves n.Nisou,,u Nisy 21:14 | 22:14
11 |Smrzovka,,prim.zéna
12 |Smrzovka,,sankarska draha
13 |Smrzovka,,Bily mlyn
14 |Smrzovka,,Zel.zast.Lucni
15 |Smrzovka,,Zel.st.
Linka Cislo B1
TE Spoj 26
opacny smeér X
21 |Smrzovka,,zel.st. 21:19
16 |Smrzovka,,Zel.zast.Luéni 21:21
14 |Smrzovka,,Bily mlyn 21:23
12 |Smrzovka,,sankarska draha 21:25
11 |Smrzovka,,prim.zéna 21:26
10 |Nova Ves n.Nisou,,u Nisy 21:28
9 |Nova Ves n.Nisou,,0bU 21:30
8 |Nova Ves n.Nisou,,dol.ves 21:32
7 |Jablonec n.Nisou,,zel.st.Nova Ves 21:33
6 |Jablonec n.Nisou,,host.U lipy 21:35
5 |Jablonec n.Nisou,,Novoveska 21:36
4 |Jablonec n.Nisou,,Podhorska Vikyf 21:37
3 |Jablonec n.Nisou,,aut.nadr. 21:39
2 |Jablonec n.Nisou,,u gymnazia |
1 |Jablonec n.Nisou,,hlavni nadrazi 21:42




